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Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries

Noc
Code Name Seed

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 42

15-03, 17:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

JEAN N
Bye

10-03, 11:00

ECU JEAN NAZARENO
Bye 08-03, 11:00

IND

PHI

AMBEKAR MEETEI LAIRENLAKPAM

LEO MHAR LOBRIDO 08-03, 11:00

AZAMJON H
Bye

QIANCHENG J
Bye

10-03, 11:00

TJK AZAMJON HASANOV
Bye 08-03, 11:00

CHN

Bye
QIANCHENG JIANG 08-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

YIK KAN C
Bye

10-03, 11:00

HKG YIK KAN CHAN
Bye 08-03, 11:00

JPN

TUR

AKIRA UEKUBO
CENGIZHAN  AKÇİMEN 08-03, 11:00

ABIR M
Bye

10-03, 11:00

FRA

KSA

NOA SANCHEZ
SAIF ALGHAMDI 08-03, 11:00

BAN

Bye
ABIR MAHAMUD 08-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

ABDULWAHHAB  O
Bye

10-03, 11:00

LBA ABDULWAHHAB  OMAR
Bye 08-03, 11:00

ARM

UZB

TIGRAN KIRAKOSYAN
ABDUGANI YORKINJONOV

08-03, 11:00

IMAD B
Bye

JUAN CARLOS KWASSI KA
Bye

10-03, 11:00

ITA IMAD BOURAOUIA
Bye 08-03, 11:00

GEQ

Bye
JUAN CARLOS KWASSI KOFFI AYINGONO

08-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

THITIPHAN K
Bye

NIKOLAS M
Bye

10-03, 11:00

THA THITIPHAN KHAMRAE
Bye 08-03, 11:00

CZE

Bye
NIKOLAS MYCHAJLYK 08-03, 11:00

TSHERING D
Bye

10-03, 11:00

AUS

BEN

NATHAN MLACIC
BARNABÉ HOUNNOUGBE 08-03, 11:00

BHU

Bye
TSHERING DORJI 08-03, 11:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

ALIUMAR O
Bye

10-03, 11:00

KGZ ALIUMAR ORUNBEKOV
Bye 08-03, 11:00

NZL

VEN

HURIWAKA DEAN
ROSWELL DOMINGUEZ 08-03, 11:00

MAME CHEIKH IBRAHIMA FALL F

Bye

IZZON G
Bye

10-03, 11:00

SEN MAME CHEIKH IBRAHIMA FALL FAYE

Bye 08-03, 11:00

COL

Bye
IZZON GALEA 08-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

AARON  S
Bye

ALAN O
Bye

10-03, 11:00

SCO AARON  SARWAR
Bye 08-03, 11:00

MEX

Bye
ALAN OCAMPO 08-03, 11:00

ALI A
Bye

10-03, 11:00

ROU

ALG

IONUT MADALIN CALUGAR

RIADH  BELHAIDOUCHE  
08-03, 11:00

AZE

Bye
ALI ALIYEV 08-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

MYKHAILO S
Bye

10-03, 11:00

UKR MYKHAILO SYDORENKO
Bye 08-03, 11:00

MAR

CAN

MUSTAPHA BERHILI
MEMPHIS MCINSTOSH 08-03, 11:00

LEFA SENZO D
Bye

10-03, 11:00

TPE

USA

QI YOU XIAO
REFUGIO VELOZ MEDRANO

08-03, 11:00

BOT

Bye
LEFA SENZO DITHEBE 08-03, 11:00

11-03, 17:00

ABDYRAHYM O
Bye

ALMOHAIMAN T
Bye

10-03, 11:00

TKM ABDYRAHYM OVEZGULYYEV

Bye 08-03, 11:00

IRQ

Bye
ALMOHAIMAN TAKLEEF 08-03, 11:00

ARMAN M
Bye

10-03, 11:00

JOR

GEO

OSAMAH ALKHALDI
SHALVA BERIDZE 08-03, 11:00

KAZ

Bye
ARMAN MYRSABIT 08-03, 11:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries

Noc
Code Name Seed

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 53

15-03, 11:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

BRIAN ARIANDA A
Bye

11-03, 11:00

KEN BRIAN ARIANDA AGUNDA

Bye 09-03, 11:00

TUR

VEN

MUHAMMET ALI  ARLI 
WILMERSON  GONZÁLEZ 09-03, 11:00

11-03, 11:00

FIN

BAN

MIKE PARHIALA
MD MEHEDI HASAN 09-03, 11:00

HKG

GEO

CHIT FUNG LIEM
EMIL ISMAILOV 09-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

HA TAM DU D
Bye

11-03, 11:00

VIE HA TAM DU DAO
Bye 09-03, 11:00

SWE

AUS

ZAHEER CHANGAZI
MARLEY DODD 09-03, 11:00

EMRAN  B
Bye

11-03, 11:00

QAT

CAN

ABDULAZIZ ABDULLATEF

LISANDRO REBELO 09-03, 11:00

LBA

Bye
EMRAN  BAWI 09-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

MOTEKIAI H
Bye

11-03, 11:00

NZL MOTEKIAI HUNI
Bye 09-03, 11:00

TPE

PHI

WEI HAN CHEN
JEFFERSON AMAYA 09-03, 11:00

11-03, 11:00

ITA

KSA

FRANCESCO ZONILE
NAIF  GHAZWANI 09-03, 11:00

JPN

IND

RYUSEI KITAMURA
UDHAM SINGH RAGHAV 09-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

11-03, 11:00

BEN

PAN

PRINCE AGBETOME
JOEL CALVO 09-03, 11:00

UKR

TJK

OLEKSII KOLBAIA
AZAMI ODILZODA 09-03, 11:00

YANISS DM
Bye

11-03, 11:00

GEQ

MAR

ELIAS TISBITA ONDO SEQUINA MAYE

ZIYAD EL KHADDARI 09-03, 11:00

FRA

Bye
YANISS DAMIENS MAILLIE

09-03, 11:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

CALVIN M
Bye

11-03, 11:00

GER CALVIN MATTERN
Bye 09-03, 11:00

MUS

CHN

DENZEL NAMASEEVAYEN
JIAHENG FU 09-03, 11:00

11-03, 11:00

COL

SCO

RUBEN NAGLES
ZAIN  IQBAL 09-03, 11:00

UZB

SEN

BEKZOD ISMOILJONOV
MOUHAMED SALL 09-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

ERKHEMZAYA L
Bye

11-03, 11:00

MGL ERKHEMZAYA LKHAGVAA
Bye 09-03, 11:00

MEX

MDA

JONATHAN BIBRIESCA
CHIRILL SLEPOI 09-03, 11:00

ABDYRASUL A
Bye

11-03, 11:00

PUR

KAZ

JUSTHIN MONTALVO
EDIGE NURGOZHA 09-03, 11:00

TKM

Bye
ABDYRASUL ARSLANOV 09-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

ERICK A
Bye

11-03, 11:00

ECU ERICK AUCATOMA
Bye 09-03, 11:00

USA

JOR

CHRISTIAN PAEZ
MOTAZ ALMASHALEH 09-03, 11:00

NURSULTAN D
Bye

11-03, 11:00

LBN

AZE

RAMZI HILAL
NIHAT GASIMOV 09-03, 11:00

KGZ

Bye
NURSULTAN DUISHONALIEV

09-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

11-03, 11:00

ALG

EGY

SMAIL SAHRAOUI
AHMED ISMAIL 09-03, 11:00

BHU

DOM

PEMA NAMDEL
MICHAEL REYES 09-03, 11:00

BANDITPONG C
Bye

11-03, 11:00

ESP

ROU

MANUEL BUENO JÓDAR
DENIS AUREL ALEXANDRESCU

09-03, 11:00

THA

Bye
BANDITPONG CHOTENOK 09-03, 11:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries

Noc
Code Name Seed

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 50

15-03, 11:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

ISRAEL R
Bye

09-03, 17:00

NZL ISRAEL REECE
Bye 08-03, 17:00

TJK

KOR

AMIRBEK  MAKHRAMOV
DOHEON NAM 08-03, 17:00

09-03, 17:00

IND

CHN

SAHIL DUHAN
ZHENGKUN ZHANG 08-03, 17:00

TKM

GER

MUHAMMET NAZAROV
BEKER NEMER 08-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

SANDRO K
Bye

09-03, 17:00

GEO SANDRO KAPANADZE
Bye 08-03, 17:00

FRA

AUS

DAVID HARUTYUNYAN
MOHAMMAD REDA 08-03, 17:00

JOSHUA TONIE MARTIES LAHINDO L
Bye

09-03, 17:00

SEN

MAR

PAPE MAGUETTE YADE
YOUSSEF HLAILA 08-03, 17:00

INA

Bye
JOSHUA TONIE MARTIES LAHINDO LAHINDO

08-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

LEONEL H
Bye

09-03, 17:00

GUA LEONEL HERNANDEZ
Bye 08-03, 17:00

KAZ

KEN

DOSZHAN ZHUMAKHAN
PHELIX OCHIENG ONYANGO

08-03, 17:00

MIN-SYUN S
Bye

09-03, 17:00

UZB

HON

BOBOMUROD BOYMIRZAEV

JEFET MISAEL ESCALANTE ORDONEZ
08-03, 17:00

TPE

Bye
MIN-SYUN SUN 08-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

KIT FU T
Bye

09-03, 17:00

HKG KIT FU TANG
Bye 08-03, 17:00

MUS

MGL

JULIAN AGATHE
TENGIS AMARJARGAL 08-03, 17:00

TOGHRUL G
Bye

09-03, 17:00

FIJ

SVK

NORMAN  AMRAM 
KRISTIAN HARASNIK 08-03, 17:00

AZE

Bye
TOGHRUL GULİYEV 08-03, 17:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

KENSHIN S
Bye

09-03, 17:00

JPN KENSHIN SAKUNO
Bye 08-03, 17:00

VIE

SAM

MINH TRIET NGUYEN
JOHNSAL SEMI 08-03, 17:00

RUBIN C
Bye

09-03, 17:00

ITA

ESP

DANIELE FABI
RODRIGO SÁNCHEZ HERRANZ

08-03, 17:00

SCO

Bye
RUBIN CLARKSON 08-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

IVAN S
Bye

09-03, 17:00

UKR IVAN SHULHA
Bye 08-03, 17:00

PUR

KGZ

JESFRED TORRES
DANIIL BULAVKIN 08-03, 17:00

VEETI V
Bye

09-03, 17:00

EGY

ARM

ADHAM ELSHARKAWY
KAREN ZAKHARYAN 08-03, 17:00

FIN

Bye
VEETI VÄHÄTIITTO 08-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

JOHN MICHAEL E
Bye

09-03, 17:00

PHI JOHN MICHAEL ESTORBA

Bye 08-03, 17:00

TUR

GEQ

ALPARSLAN  CİVELEK
MISAEL ANDEKE ENGONO UPOLO

08-03, 17:00

DAVID A
Bye

09-03, 17:00

THA

ALG

SIWA CHAINARONG
ABDERRAOUF  REDOUANI REDOUANI 

08-03, 17:00

USA

Bye
DAVID ARRIETA 08-03, 17:00

11-03, 17:00

09-03, 17:00

ROU

IRQ

IULIAN STEFAN UDROIU

WISAM NEAMAH 08-03, 17:00

KSA

JOR

BATTAL ALRASHIDI
WESAM WAHIDI 08-03, 17:00

JOSUE Z
Bye

09-03, 17:00

LBA

CAN

TARIQ  ABU ZEAID
JAYDEN WILLIS 08-03, 17:00

MEX

Bye
JOSUE ZEPEDA 08-03, 17:00
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Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries

Noc
Code Name Seed

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 48

15-03, 17:00

14-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

DAEHO K
Bye

11-03, 17:00

KOR DAEHO KANG
Bye 09-03, 17:00

ENG

INA

SONNY HOLLINGSWORTH
PANGERAN FEBRUZIO LANI

09-03, 17:00

VICTOR R
Bye

11-03, 17:00

ESP

IRQ

PABLO SOUTO MACÍAS
YOUSIF ALTAYAWI 09-03, 17:00

MEX

Bye
VICTOR ROCHA 09-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

ALPARSLAN  Ş
Bye

11-03, 17:00

TUR ALPARSLAN  ŞENOL 
Bye 09-03, 17:00

AUS

COL

MADDOX GRIMA
EDWIN GALVIS 09-03, 17:00

AKHMADSHOKH K
Bye

11-03, 17:00

JOR

HUN

ABDALLAH TOGHOZ
ISTVÁN CZIFRA 09-03, 17:00

TJK

Bye
AKHMADSHOKH KHOSHIMOV

09-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

YOU TING C
Bye

11-03, 17:00

TPE YOU TING CHEN
Bye 09-03, 17:00

ROU

AZE

FLORIN NELU ULMEANU
SHAHIN ASLANOV 09-03, 17:00

JOAO J
Bye

11-03, 17:00

PUR

LBA

JAN CUMBA
ABDULMALIK KHALID BILEID ALHIMREETI

09-03, 17:00

ECU

Bye
JOAO JIMENEZ 09-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

AMAN S
Bye

11-03, 17:00

IND AMAN SIWACH
Bye 09-03, 17:00

POL

UKR

BORYS SZTYLC KACZMAREK

ROSTYSLAV HORODYNSKYI
09-03, 17:00

SONNY M
Bye

11-03, 17:00

SWE

KAZ

WILMER EKBLOM OLSSON

DANIYAL SHALKARBAY 09-03, 17:00

CAN

Bye
SONNY MEREDITH 09-03, 17:00

14-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

NATTAJAKKAPAN  D
Bye

11-03, 17:00

THA NATTAJAKKAPAN  DITPOO

Bye 09-03, 17:00

CHN

UZB

KADIERDING ABUDUJIELI

IBROKHIM SHOKIRJONOV
09-03, 17:00

GIUSEPPE C
Bye

11-03, 17:00

TKM

EGY

HOJAMYRAT ORAZBERDIYEV

FAHD WAZIR 09-03, 17:00

ITA

Bye
GIUSEPPE CAVALLO 09-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

KUNIMITSU H
Bye

11-03, 17:00

JPN KUNIMITSU HONJO
Bye 09-03, 17:00

KGZ

SEN

ELDIIAR TENISBEKOV
SONHIBOU FALL 09-03, 17:00

OLIVER H
Bye

11-03, 17:00

NZL

SCO

ROGENE DAQUIOAG
OSCAR  STEELE 09-03, 17:00

GER

Bye
OLIVER HERZ 09-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

ASAAN J
Bye

11-03, 17:00

USA ASAAN JENKINS
Bye 09-03, 17:00

GEO

MDA

LUKA CHKHIKVADZE
CATALIN MUSTEA 09-03, 17:00

SUREN   K
Bye

11-03, 17:00

MUS

KSA

DENZEL SIBALLAM
RAYAN ALTAYYAR 09-03, 17:00

ARM

Bye
SUREN   KATVALYAN 09-03, 17:00

12-03, 17:00

HOUSSAM B
Bye

11-03, 17:00

MAR HOUSSAM BOUCHETA
Bye 09-03, 17:00

FIJ

ALG

APISAI  RADRAVU 
BILAL LEZOUL 09-03, 17:00

DAMAR R
Bye

11-03, 17:00

PHI

TTO

REYJAN PALEN
MAKIEVE BELLILLE 09-03, 17:00

CAY

Bye
DAMAR ROBINSON 09-03, 17:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries

Noc
Code Name Seed

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 40

15-03, 17:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

ANDREI COSMIN M
Bye

11-03, 11:00

ROU ANDREI COSMIN MURGOCI

Bye 08-03, 17:00

TKM

JPN

TOYLY BAZAROV
KENSHIRO MOKO 08-03, 17:00

NOYON TJ
Bye

ASANTE L
Bye

11-03, 11:00

BAN NOYON TRIPURA JANI
Bye 08-03, 17:00

USA

Bye
ASANTE LAMAR 08-03, 17:00

12-03, 11:00

TAVARES AT
Bye

JUNHUI Y
Bye

11-03, 11:00

FRA TAVARES ANDRADE TAVARES

Bye 08-03, 17:00

KOR

Bye
JUNHUI YOU 08-03, 17:00

ANAS A
Bye

11-03, 11:00

TJK

KAZ

MUKHAMMAD  MAMADALIEV

BIBARYS ASHIRBAY 08-03, 17:00

JOR

Bye
ANAS ALBSOUL 08-03, 17:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

ZI EN W
Bye

11-03, 11:00

TPE ZI EN WANG
Bye 08-03, 17:00

THA

SEN

ANANDA KINGPHANAO
SALIOU DIOP 08-03, 17:00

MYKYTA K
Bye

MISHA P
Bye

11-03, 11:00

UKR MYKYTA KOVAL
Bye 08-03, 17:00

CAN

Bye
MISHA POLISHCHUK 08-03, 17:00

12-03, 11:00

TIMURS G
Bye

PRIYANSH  S
Bye

11-03, 11:00

LAT TIMURS GULBIS
Bye 08-03, 17:00

IND

Bye
PRIYANSH  SEHRAWAT 08-03, 17:00

ZIADRACH JAMES C
Bye

11-03, 11:00

MEX

MAR

JORGE NIEBLAS
MAROUANE JAAFRI 08-03, 17:00

PHI

Bye
ZIADRACH JAMES CABRERA

08-03, 17:00

14-03, 11:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

IAN B
Bye

11-03, 11:00

PAR IAN BERTHOMIER
Bye 08-03, 17:00

UZB

NZL

SAIDKHUJA SADILLAKHUJAEV

NOAH COLLIER 08-03, 17:00

AHMED M
Bye

MICHAEL M
Bye

11-03, 11:00

EGY AHMED MOBARAK
Bye 08-03, 17:00

ENG

Bye
MICHAEL MAUGHAN 08-03, 17:00

12-03, 11:00

ZIYAD A
Bye

LEVENTE T
Bye

11-03, 11:00

KSA ZIYAD ALSHEHRI 
Bye 08-03, 17:00

HUN

Bye
LEVENTE TURÓS 08-03, 17:00

AKHMADI A
Bye

11-03, 11:00

CZE

SAM

JAN SÝKORA
DOUGLAS PATI 08-03, 17:00

KGZ

Bye
AKHMADI ARVAZ 08-03, 17:00

13-03, 11:00

12-03, 11:00

HAO W
Bye

11-03, 11:00

CHN HAO WU
Bye 08-03, 17:00

GER

GEO

ALBERTO ANTOCHI
AKAKI BASARIA 08-03, 17:00

MHAMED DANIL C
Bye

JASPAA S
Bye

11-03, 11:00

ALG MHAMED DANIL CHABNI 

Bye 08-03, 17:00

AUS

Bye
JASPAA STOWERS 08-03, 17:00

12-03, 11:00

HAKAN ARDA  İ
Bye

JEREMY S
Bye

11-03, 11:00

TUR HAKAN ARDA  İLGÜN
Bye 08-03, 17:00

ECU

Bye
JEREMY SORIANO 08-03, 17:00

MOUSSA R
Bye

11-03, 11:00

INA

LBA

VIKTOR WENGKANG
JIHAD MOHAMED 08-03, 17:00

QAT

Bye
MOUSSA RATMA 08-03, 17:00
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Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries
Noc
Code Name Seed Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 14

15-03, 11:00

14-03, 17:00

MUHAMMAD RAYHAN A
Bye

13-03, 17:00

INA MUHAMMAD RAYHAN ATHAILLAH

Bye

12-03, 17:00

SEN

NZL

MOUHAMED NDIAYE

GEORGIY BITIEV

12-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

ALG

GEO

MOHAMED MONCEF   BENMAZOUZE

GIORGI GAGUA

12-03, 17:00

UZB

USA

SUHROB RAKHMATULLAEV

JAMES GENTILE

12-03, 17:00

14-03, 17:00

13-03, 17:00

KAZ

AUS

KHAMZA MAKSATULY

GIDEON SANSON TAULIALIA

12-03, 17:00

SAM

TJK

DANIEL ALOFIPO

ISFANDIYOR KHASHIMOV

12-03, 17:00

MOURAD B
Bye

13-03, 17:00

TKM

MAR

YSMAYYL ORAZMYRADOV

RAYANE HAFID

12-03, 17:00

FRA

Bye

MOURAD BERRAHO

12-03, 17:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Preliminaries
Noc
Code Name Seed Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 11

15-03, 17:00

14-03, 17:00

TRONG TIEN N
Bye

13-03, 17:00

VIE TRONG TIEN NGUYEN

Bye

12-03, 17:00

KAZ

UZB

TIMUR TAIBEKOV

ASILBEK ABDUSAMADOV

12-03, 17:00

USMAN K
Bye

ABDELMADJID H
Bye

13-03, 17:00

KGZ USMAN KAPAROV

Bye

12-03, 17:00

ALG

Bye

ABDELMADJID HOUARI 

12-03, 17:00

14-03, 17:00

DAVIT M
Bye

13-03, 17:00

GEO DAVIT MKHETSADZE

Bye

12-03, 17:00

MAR

TJK

ILYAS STINI

KHUJAMUMINJON KHOLOV

12-03, 17:00

LOGAN R
Bye

13-03, 17:00

FRA

USA

WARREN TCHOFFO

HADI ALMASHHADI

12-03, 17:00

NZL

Bye

LOGAN ROBERTS

12-03, 17:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Quarterfinals
Noc
Code Name Seed Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 6

15-03, 17:00

ZURAB O
Bye

14-03, 11:00

GEO ZURAB OBOLADZE

Bye

13-03, 11:00

UZB

KGZ

SARDORBEK BAKHROMKHUJAEV

IBRAGIM BAKALOV

13-03, 11:00

ANGEL BV
Bye

14-03, 11:00

KAZ

TJK

NURSULTAN KYSTAUBAY

JAHONGIR RUZIBOEV

13-03, 11:00

USA

Bye

ANGEL BLANCARTE VELAZQUEZ

13-03, 11:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Quarterfinals
Noc
Code Name Seed Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 6

15-03, 11:00

ZHALGAS U
Bye

14-03, 11:00

KAZ ZHALGAS UTEBEKOV

Bye

13-03, 11:00

KGZ

SAM

AITBEK BERDIMURATOV

ANTHONY  PATI

13-03, 11:00

SOYUNALY O
Bye

14-03, 11:00

UZB

PAN

ASADBEK SULTANBOEV

NORMAN SIMMONS

13-03, 11:00

TKM

Bye

SOYUNALY OVEZGELDIYEV

13-03, 11:00
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Legend:

Note:
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: From semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist. For ranked 5th: From quarterfinals,
same criteria to list the first two losers and then, loser against 1st listed with ranking 3, then 2nd listed with ranking 3.

Quarterfinals
Noc
Code Name Seed Semifinals Final

Number of boxers: 5

15-03, 17:00

CALEB SR
Bye

12-03, 17:00

USA CALEB STEWART REID

Bye

11-03, 11:00

NZL

KAZ

TE ANI RAKETE

VLADISLAV SAMOZHONOV

11-03, 11:00

MOHAMED AMINE  W
Bye

ISLAM S
Bye

12-03, 17:00

MAR MOHAMED AMINE  WAHBI 

Bye

11-03, 11:00

UZB

Bye

ISLAM SALIKHOV

11-03, 11:00




